DUBLIN
LAWN
TENNIS
COUNCIL

SENIOR LEAGUE 2016

Serving over a Ceniyey of League Tennis

FIRST NAMED TEAMS AT HOME

MANTIS - TRETORN - HEAD - WILSON - BABOLAT - DUNLOP - STAZENGER

above manufacturers of tennis balls.

The Dublin Lawn Tennis Council wish to acknowledge with thanks the contributions of the

OVER 35’S

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-0ct
02-0ct
02-0ct

14:00
14:00
14:00

09-Oct
09-0ct
09-0Oct

14:00
14:00
14:00

Mt Pleasant 1
Templeogue 1
Wicklow 1

Mt Pleasant 1
Naas 1
Templeogue 1

Castleknock 1
Celbridge 1
Naas 1

Castleknock 1
Celbridge 1
Wicklow 1

Castleknock 1
Mt Pleasant 1
Wicklow 1

v

<

v
v

CLASS 1 SECTION A

Celbridge 1
Naas 1
Castleknock 1

Wicklow 1
Castleknock 1
Celbridge 1

Templeogue 1
Wicklow 1
Mt Pleasant 1

Mt Pleasant 1
Naas 1
Templeogue 1

Celbridge 1
Templeogue 1
Naas 1

Semi Final Sun 16 Oct

(X) Winner Section A v Runner-up Section B
(Y) Winner Section B v Runner-up Section A

CLASS 1 SECTION B

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-0ct
02-0ct
02-0ct

14:00
14:00
14:00

09-0ct
09-0ct
09-0ct

14:00
14:00
14:00

Garrickmines 1
Malahide 1
Sutton 1

Carrickmines 1
Lansdowne 1

Malahide 1

Carrickmines 1

v
v
v

< <

v

Laytown/Bettyst 1v

David Lloyd 1

v

Laytown/Bettyst 1v

David Lloyd 1
Sutton 1

Lansdowne 1
David Lloyd 1
Sutton 1

v
v

v
v
v

Lansdowne 1
Laytown/Bettyst 1
David Lloyd 1

David Lloyd 1
Laytown/Bettyst 1
Sutton 1

Malahide 1
Sutton 1
Lansdowne 1

Carrickmines 1
Malahide 1
Lansdowne 1

Malahide 1
Laytown/Bettyst 1

Carrickmines 1

Final Sun 23 Oct
Winner (X) v Winner (Y)

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-0Oct 14:00

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

Castleknock 2
Greystones 1
Newtown Park 1

Castleknock 2
Donnybrook 1
David Lloyd 2

Donnybrook 1
Newtown Park 1
David Lloyd 2

Claremont/RU 1
Greystones 1
David Lloyd 2

Castleknock 2
Claremont/RU 1
Greystones 1

Navan 1
Rathgar 1
Sutton 3

Carrickmines 2
Rathgar 1
Swords 1

Navan 1
Sutton 3
W'wood Leop 1

Navan 1
Rathgar 1
Swords 1

Carrickmines 2
Swords 1
W'wood Leop 1

v
v

CLASS 2 SECTION A

Donnybrook 1
Claremont/RU 1
David Lloyd 2

Greystones 1
Newtown Park 1
Claremont/RU 1

Greystones 1
Claremont/RU 1
Castleknock 2

Castleknock 2
Newtown Park 1
Donnybrook 1

Newtown Park 1
Donnybrook 1
David Lloyd 2

CLASS 2 SECTION C

Carrickmines 2
Swords 1
W'wood Leop 1

Sutton 3
Navan 1
W'wood Leop 1

Swords 1
Rathgar 1
Carrickmines 2

Sutton 3
W'wood Leop 1
Carrickmines 2

Rathgar 1
Sutton 3
Navan 1

CLASS 2 SECTION B

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

Deerpark 1
Greystones 2
Sandycove 1

Glasnevin 1
Glenageary 1
Sandycove 1

Deerpark 1
Glenalbyn 1
Sandycove 1

Glasnevin 1
Glenalbyn 1
Greystones 2

Glasnevin 1
Glenageary 1
Glenalbyn 1

Glasnevin 1
Glenalbyn 1
Glenageary 1

Greystones 2
Glenalbyn 1
Deerpark 1

Glenageary 1
Glasnevin 1
Greystones 2

Glenageary 1
Sandycove 1
Deerpark 1

Sandycove 1
Greystones 2
Deerpark 1

CLASS 2 SECTION D

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

Quarter Final Sun 9 Oct
(K) Winner Section A v Runner-up Section D
(L) Winner Section B v Runner-up Section C
(M) Winner Section C v Runner-up Section B
(N) Winner Section D v Runner-up Section A

Semi-Final Sun 16 Oct

(X) Winner (K) v Winner (L)
(Y) Winner (M) v Winner (N)

Final Sun 23 Oct
Winner (X) v Winner (Y)

Shankill 1
Sutton 2
Templeogue 2

Brookfield 1
Clontarf 1
Sutton 2

Brookfield 1
Monkstown 1
Shankill 1

Brookfield 1
Clontarf 1
Templeogue 2

Clontarf 1
Monkstown 1
Sutton 2

< = <

Clontarf 1
Brookfield 1
Monkstown 1

Shankill 1
Templeogue 2
Monkstown 1

Templeogue 2
Clontarf 1
Sutton 2

Monkstown 1
Sutton 2
Shankill 1

Brookfield 1
Shankill 1
Templeogue 2

CLASS 3 SECTION A

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

Ashbrook 1
Castleknock 3
Celbridge 2

Celbridge 2
Naas 2
Wicklow 2

Ashbrook 1
Castleknock 3
Wicklow 2

Ashbrook 1
Naas 2
Ratoath 1

Celbridge 2
Naas 2
Ratoath 1

v
v
v

< <

<

< <

Naas 2
Wicklow 2
Ratoath 1

Castleknock 3
Ratoath 1
Ashbrook 1

Ratoath 1
Naas 2
Celbridge 2

Castleknock 3
Celbridge 2
Wicklow 2

Ashbrook 1
Wicklow 2
Castleknock 3

CLASS 3 SECTION C

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-0Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

Carrickmines 3
Elm Park 1
Monkstown 2

Carrickmines 3
Co. Wicklow 1
Greystones 3

Carrickmines 3
Greystones 3
Rathgar 2

Co. Wicklow 1
Monkstown 2
Rathgar 2

Elm Park 1
Greystones 3
Rathgar 2

< <

< < <

<

<

< <

< <

Greystones 3
Rathgar 2
Co. Wicklow 1

Elm Park 1
Rathgar 2
Monkstown 2

Co. Wicklow 1
Elm Park 1
Monkstown 2

Elm Park 1
Carrickmines 3
Greystones 3

Monkstown 2
Co. Wicklow 1
Carrickmines 3

CLASS 3 SECTION B

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

Meadowvale 1
Naas 3
Templeogue 3

Charleville 1
Leopardstown 1
Malahide 2

Charleville 1
Malahide 2
Meadowvale 1

Charleville 1
Leopardstown 1
Templeogue 3

Leopardstown 1
Malahide 2

02-Oct 14:00

Naas 3

v
A
\

Malahide 2
Leopardstown 1
Charleville 1

Meadowvale 1
Templeogue 3
Naas 3

Naas 3
Leopardstown 1
Templeogue 3

Malahide 2
Meadowvale 1
Naas 3

Charleville 1
Templeogue 3
Meadowvale 1

CLASS 3 SECTION D

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-0Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-0Oct 14:00

Quarter Final Sun 9 Oct
(K) Winner Section A v Runner-up Section D
(L) Winner Section B v Runner-up Section C
(M) Winner Section C v Runner-up Section B
(N) Winner Section D v Runner-up Section A

Semi-Final Sun 16 Oct
(X) Winner (K) v Winner (L)
(Y) Winner (M) v Winner (N)

Final Sun 23 Oct
Winner (X) v Winner (Y)

Blackrock 1
Glasnevin 2
Sandycove 2

Aer Lingus 1
Glasnevin 2
Portmarnock 1

Aer Lingus 1
Portmarnock 1
Fitzwilliam 1

Aer Lingus 1
Sandycove 2
Fitzwilliam 1

Blackrock 1
Sandycove 2
Fitzwilliam 1

\
v
A

<

Aer Lingus 1
Portmarnock 1
Fitzwilliam 1

Fitzwilliam 1
Sandycove 2
Blackrock 1

Glasnevin 2
Sandycove 2
Blackrock 1

Portmarnock 1
Blackrock 1
Glasnevin 2

Glasnevin 2
Aer Lingus 1
Portmarnock 1

CLASS 4 SECTION A

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

Brookfield 2
Carrickmines 4
Monkstown 3

Carrickmines 4
Go. Wicklow 2
Shankill 3

Co. Wicklow 2
Lansdowne 2
Monkstown 3

Brookfield 2
Co. Wicklow 2
Lansdowne 2

Brookfield 2
Lansdowne 2
Shankill 3

< <

<= <

< <

< <

<

Co. Wicklow 2
Lansdowne 2
Shankill 3

Brookfield 2
Monkstown 3
Lansdowne 2

Shankill 3
Brookfield 2
Carrickmines 4

Shankill 3
Carrickmines 4
Monkstown 3

Monkstown 3
Co. Wicklow 2
Carrickmines 4

CLASS 4 SECTION B

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 15:30
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 15:30
18-Sep 15:30
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

Aer Lingus 2
Mt Pleasant 2
Rathgar 3

Aer Lingus 2
Ashbrook 2
Rathgar 3

Deerpark 2
Malahide 4
Mt Pleasant 2

Deerpark 2
Mt Pleasant 2
Rathgar 3

Ashbrook 2
Deerpark 2
Malahide 4

Ashbrook 2
Deerpark 2
Malahide 4

Mt Pleasant 2
Malahide 4
Deerpark 2

Ashbrook 2
Aer Lingus 2
Rathgar 3

Malahide 4
Ashbrook 2
Aer Lingus 2

Rathgar 3
Aer Lingus 2
Mt Pleasant 2




DUBLIN
LAWN
TENNIS
COUNCIL

SENIOR LEAGUE 2016

Serving over @ Cenyyry of teague Tennis

FIRST NAMED TEAMS AT HOME

MANTIS - TRETORN - HEAD - WILSON - BABOILAT - DUNLOP - STAZENGER

above manufacturers of tennis balls.

The Dublin Lawn Tennis Council wish to acknowledge with thanks the contributions of the

OVER 35°S

CLASS 4 SECTION C

04-Sep 14:00 Clontarf 3 v Newtown Park 2
04-Sep 14:00 Glenalbyn 2 v Trim1

04-Sep 15:30 Sutton 4 v Claremont/RU 2
11-Sep 14:00 Claremont/RU2 v Trim1

11-Sep 14:00 Clontarf 3 v Sutton4

11-Sep 14:00 Newtown Park2 v Glenalbyn 2
18-Sep 14:00 Claremont/RU2 v Clontarf 3
18-Sep 14:00 Glenalbyn 2 v Sutton 4

18-Sep 15:30 Newtown Park2 v Trim1

25-Sep 14:00 Clontarf 3 v Glenalbyn 2
25-Sep 14:00 Newtown Park2 v Claremont/RU 2
25-Sep 14:00 Trim1 v Sutton 4

02-0ct 15:30 Claremont/RU2 v Glenalbyn 2
02-Oct 14:00 Sutton 4 v Newtown Park 2
02-Oct 14:00 Trim1 v Clontarf 3

CLASS 4 SECTION E

04-Sep 14:00 Glenageary 3 v W'wood Clon 1
04-Sep 14:00 Naas 4 v ElmPark 2
04-Sep 14:00 Shankill 2 v De Vesci2
11-Sep 14:00 De Vesci 2 v Naas4

11-Sep 15:30 Glenageary 3 v Shankill 2
11-Sep 14:00 W'wood Clon1 v  Elm Park 2
18-Sep 14:00 Elm Park 2 v Glenageary 3
18-Sep 14:00 Shankill 2 v Naas4
18-Sep 14:.00 W'wood Clon1 v  De Vesci 2
25-Sep 14:00 Elm Park 2 v De Vesci 2
25-Sep 14:00 Glenageary 3 v  Naas4

25-Sep 14:00 Shankill 2 v W'wood Clon 1
02-0Oct 15:30 De Vesci 2 v Glenageary 3
02-Oct 14:00 Elm Park 2 v Shankill 2
02-Oct 14:00 Naas 4 v W'wood Clon 1

CLASS 4 SECTION G

04-Sep 14:00 Clontarf 2 v LCC1

04-Sep 14:00 Glenageary2 v  Carrickmines 5
04-Sep 14:00 Stackallen 1 v Templeogue 4
11-Sep 15:30 Carrickmines5 v  Clontarf 2
11-Sep 14:00 Glenageary2 v  Stackallen 1
11-Sep 14:00 LCC1 v Templeogue 4
18-Sep 14:00 Clontarf 2 v Templeogue 4
18-Sep 14:00 LCC1 v Glenageary 2
18-Sep 14:00 Stackallen 1 v Carrickmines 5
25-Sep 14:00 Clontarf 2 v Glenageary 2
25-Sep 14:00 LCC1 v Stackallen 1
25-Sep 14:00 Templeogue4 v  Carrickmines 5
02-Oct 14:00 Carrickmines5 v LCC 1

02-Oct 14:00 Stackallen 1 v Clontarf 2
02-Oct 14:00 Templeogue4 v  Glenageary 2

First Round Sun 9 Oct
(P) Winner Section A v Runner-up Section H
(Q) Winner Section B v Runner-up Section G
(R) Winner Section C v Runner-up Section F
(S) Winner Section D v Runner-up Section E
(T) Winner Section E v Runner-up Section D
(U) Winner Section F v Runner-up Section C
(V) Winner Section G v Runner-up Section B

CLASS 4 SECTION D

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 15:30

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

CLASS 4 SECTION F

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 15:30

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

CLASS 4 SECTION H

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 15:30
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 15:30
02-0Oct 14:00
02-0ct 14:00

De Vesci 1
Glasnevin 3
Malahide 3

Monkstown 4
Mt Pleasant 3
Skerries 1

Glasnevin 3
Malahide 3
Mt Pleasant 3

Malahide 3
Mt Pleasant 3
Skerries 1

De Vesci 1
Monkstown 4
Skerries 1

Greystones 4
Leopardstown 2
Shankill 4

Clontarf 4
Greystones 4
Shankill 4

Clontarf 4
Leopardstown 2
St Marys 1

Greystones 4
Leopardstown 2
Meadowvale 2

Clontarf 4
Meadowvale 2
St Marys 1

Donnybrook 2
W'wood Leop 2

\
v
A

<

< <

< < <

< <

<

<

<= <

Wicklow 3 v

Blackrock 2

<

Brookfield 3 v
W'wood Leop2 v

Brookfield 3
Donnybrook 2

= <

Rathgar 4 v

Donnybrook 2
W'wood Leop 2

<= <

Wicklow 3 v

Blackrock 2
Rathgar 4

<= <

Wicklow 3 v

Monkstown 4
Mt Pleasant 3
Skerries 1

Glasnevin 3
Malahide 3
De Vesci 1

Skerries 1
De Vesci 1
Monkstown 4

Glasnevin 3
De Vesci 1
Monkstown 4

Glasnevin 3
Malahide 3
Mt Pleasant 3

St Marys 1
Clontarf 4
Meadowvale 2

St Marys 1
Meadowvale 2
Leopardstown 2

Shankill 4
Greystones 4
Meadowvale 2

Shankill 4
St Marys 1
Clontarf 4

Greystones 4
Leopardstown 2
Shankill 4

Rathgar 4
Brookfield 3
Blackrock 2

Donnybrook 2
Rathgar 4
Wicklow 3

Wicklow 3
W'wood Leop 2
Blackrock 2

Brookfield 3
Blackrock 2
Rathgar 4

Brookfield 3
W'wood Leop 2
Donnybrook 2

Leixlip 1
Rathgar 5
David Lloyd 4

Naas 5

(W) Winner Section H v Runner-up Section A

Quarter Final Sat 15 Oct
(K) Winner (P) v Winner (Q)
(L) Winner (R) v Winner (S)
(M) Winner (T) v Winner (U)
(N) Winner (V) v Winner (W)

Semi-Final Sun 16 Oct
(X) Winner (K) v Winner (L)
(Y) Winner (M) v Winner (N)

Final Sun 23 Oct
Winner (X) v Winner (Y)

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 15:30
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 15:30
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 15:30
25-Sep 15:30

02-0Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

Newtown Park 3
Rathgar 5

Naas 5
David Lloyd 4
Sandycove 3

Leixlip 1
Newtown Park 3
Rathgar 5

Rathgar 5
David Lloyd 4
Sandycove 3

CLASS 5 SECTION G
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

v Naas5
v Newtown Park 3
v Sandycove 3

<

Sandycove 3
Leixlip 1
v David Lloyd 4

<

<

Rathgar 5
Newtown Park 3
Leixlip 1

< <

<

David Lloyd 4
Naas 5
v Sandycove 3

<

<

Leixlip 1
Naas 5
Newtown Park 3

< <

CLASS 5 SECTION A

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 15:30
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 15:30
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 15:30

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-0ct 15:30

Castleknock 4
Celbridge 3
Greystones 5

Celbridge 3
Co. Wicklow 4
Monkstown 5

Co. Wicklow 4
Greystones 5
Templeogue 6

Castleknock 4
Monkstown 5
Templeogue 6

Co. Wicklow 4
Greystones 5
Monkstown 5

v
v
v

<

Monkstown 5
Templeogue 6
Co. Wicklow 4

Castleknock 4
Templeogue 6
Greystones 5

Monkstown 5
Celbridge 3
Castleknock 4

Co. Wicklow 4
Celbridge 3
Greystones 5

Celbridge 3
Castleknock 4
Templeogue 6

CLASS 5 SECTION C

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 15:30
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 15:30
11-Sep 15:30

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-0ct 15:30
02-Oct 14:00

Clane 1
Glenageary 4
Glenalbyn 3

Clane 1
Co. Wicklow 3
Deerpark 4

Carrickmines 6
Co. Wicklow 3
Glenageary 4

Carrickmines 6
Clane 1
Glenalbyn 3

Co. Wicklow 3
Deerpark 4
Glenageary 4

<= <

<= < <

<

< < <

<= < <

Deerpark 4
Co. Wicklow 3
Carrickmines 6

Glenalbyn 3
Carrickmines 6
Glenageary 4

Clane 1
Deerpark 4
Glenalbyn 3

Glenageary 4
Co. Wicklow 3
Deerpark 4

Glenalbyn 3
Carrickmines 6
Clane 1

CLASS 5 SECTION E

04-Sep 15:30
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 15:30
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 15:30
25-Sep 15:30

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 15:30

Blackrock 3
Clontarf 5
David Lloyd 3

Blackrock 3
Leopardstown 3
David Lloyd 3

Celbridge 5
David Lloyd 3
Sutton 5

Blackrock 3
Celbridge 5
Clontarf 5

Clontarf 5
Leopardstown 3
Sutton 5

<= < <

<

< = <

< < <

Leopardstown 3
Celbridge 5
Sutton 5

Celbridge 5
Sutton 5
Clontarf 5

Leopardstown 3
Blackrock 3
Clontarf 5

Sutton 5
David Lloyd 3
Leopardstown 3

Blackrock 3
David Lloyd 3
Celbridge 5

CLASS 5 SECTION H

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 15:30
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 15:30
25-Sep 15:30

02-Oct 15:30
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

Claremont/RU 3

v

Laytown/Bettyst 2v

Malahide 5

Castleknock 5

v

v

Malahide 5 v
Sutton 6

Claremont/RU 3 v
Sutton 6 v
Templeogue5 v

Castleknock 5 v
Laytown/Bettyst 2v
Templeogue5 v

Laytown/Bettyst 2v
Malahide 5 v
Templeogue5 v

Templeogue 5
Castleknock 5
Sutton 6

Templeogue 5
Laytown/Bettyst 2
Claremont/RU 3

Malahide 5
Castleknock 5
Laytown/Bettyst 2

Claremont/RU 3
Sutton 6
Malahide 5

Claremont/RU 3
Castleknock 5
Sutton 6

CLASS 5 SECTION B

04-Sep 15:30
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 15:30

11-Sep 15:30
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 15:30
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

CLASS 5 SECTION D

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 15:30
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 15:30

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 15:30

CLASS 5 SECTION F

04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00
04-Sep 14:00

11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00
11-Sep 14:00

18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00
18-Sep 14:00

25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00
25-Sep 14:00

02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00
02-Oct 14:00

(V) Winner Section G v Runner-up Section B
(W) Winner Section H v Runner-up Section A

Deerpark 3 v
Elm Park 3 v
Shankill 5 v
Carrickmines 7 v
Deerpark 3 v
Elm Park 3
Celbridge 4

Clane 2

Elm Park 3
Celbridge 4 v
Clane 2 v
Shankill 5 v
Carrickmines 7 v
Clane 2 v
Shankill 5 v

Charleville 2 v
Portmarnock2 v
Skerries 2 v
Charleville 2 v
Laytown/Bettyst 3 v
Sutton 7 v
Glasnevin 4 v
Laytown/Bettyst 3 v
Skerries 2 v
Glasnevin 4 v
Portmarnock2 v
Skerries 2 v
Charleville 2 v
Glasnevin 4 v
Sutton 7 v

Brookfield 4 v
St Marys 2 v
Swords 2 v
Mt Pleasant4 v
Portmarnock 3 v
St Marys 2 v
Portmarnock 3 v
St Marys 2 v
Swords 2 v
Portmarnock 3 v
Stratford 1 v
Swords 2 v
Brookfield 4 v
Mt Pleasant4 v
Stratford 1 v

First Round Sun 9 Oct

(P) Winner Section A v Runner-up Section H
(Q) Winner Section B v Runner-up Section G
(R) Winner Section C v Runner-up Section F
(S) Winner Section D v Runner-up Section E
(T) Winner Section E v Runner-up Section D
(U) Winner Section F v Runner-up Section C

Semi-Final Sun 16 Oct
(X) Winner (K) v Winner (L)
(Y) Winner (M) v Winner (N)

Final Sun 23 Oct
Winner (X) v Winner (Y)

Quarter Final Sat 15 Oct
(K) Winner (P) v Winner (Q)
(L) Winner (R) v Winner (S)
(M) Winner (T) v Winner (U)
(N) Winner (V) v Winner (W)

Celbridge 4
Carrickmines 7
Clane 2

Celbridge 4
Shankill 5
Clane 2

Shankill 5
Garrickmines 7
Deerpark 3

Elm Park 3
Deerpark 3
Carrickmines 7

Deerpark 3
Celbridge 4
Elm Park 3

Sutton 7
Glasnevin 4
Laytown/Bettyst 3

Glasnevin 4
Portmarnock 2
Skerries 2

Sutton 7
Charleville 2
Portmarnock 2

Laytown/Bettyst 3
Sutton 7
Charleville 2

Portmarnock 2
Skerries 2
Laytown/Bettyst 3

Stratford 1
Portmarnock 3
Mt Pleasant 4

Brookfield 4
Swords 2
Stratford 1

Stratford 1
Mt Pleasant 4
Brookfield 4

Brookfield 4
Mt Pleasant 4
St Marys 2

St Marys 2
Portmarnock 3
Swords 2




DUBLIN
LAWN
TENNIS
COUNCIL

MANTIS - TRETORN - HEAD - WILSON - BABOLAT - DUNLOP - SLAZENGER

The Dublin Lawn Tennis Council wish to acknowledge with thanks the contributions of the
above manufacturers of tennis balls.

OVER 35°S

SENIOR LEAGUE 2016

Serving over @ Censypy of eague Tennis

FIRST NAMED TEAMS AT HOME

CLASS 6 SECTION A

CLASS 6 SECTION E

CLASS 6 SECTION B

CLASS 6 SECTION F

First Round Sun 9 Oct

CLASS 6 SECTION C

CLASS 6 SECTION G

(P) Winner Section A v Runner-up Section H
(Q) Winner Section B v Runner-up Section G
(R) Winner Section C v Runner-up Section F
(S) Winner Section D v Runner-up Section E
(T) Winner Section E v Runner-up Section D
(U) Winner Section F v Runner-up Section C
(V) Winner Section G v Runner-up Section B
(W) Winner Section H v Runner-up Section A

Quarter Final Sat 15 Oct

(K) Winner (P) v Winner (Q)
(L) Winner (R) v Winner (S)
(M) Winner (T) v Winner (U)
(N) Winner (V) v Winner (W)

Semi-Final Sun 16 Oct

(X) Winner (K) v Winner (L)
(Y) Winner (M) v Winner (N)

Final Sun 23 Oct

CLASS 6 SECTION D

04-Sep 15:30 Glasnevin 5 v Portmarnock 4 04-Sep 14:00 Castleknock6 v Leixlip 2 04-Sep 15:30 Claremont/RU4 v  Glenageary 5 04-Sep 14:00 Carraig 1 v Ashbrook 3
04-Sep 15:30 Laytown/Bettyst4v  Trim 2 04-Sep 14:00 LCC 2 v Meadowvale 3 04-Sep 14:00 St Marys 3 v Mt Pleasant 5 04-Sep 14:00 Meadowvale4 v St Marys 4
04-Sep 14:00 Swords 3 v Stackallen 2 04-Sep 14:00 Terenure (CYM)1 v  Templeogue 7 04-Sep 15:30 Wicklow 4 v Terenure (CYM) 2 04-Sep 14:00 North Kildare 1 Deerpark 5
11-Sep 15:30 Portmarnock4 v  Trim 2 11-Sep 14:00 Castleknock6 v Templeogue 7 11-Sep 15:30 Claremont/RU4 v St Marys 3 11-Sep 14:00 Meadowvale 4 Ashbrook 3
11-Sep 14:00 Stackallen 2 v Glasnevin 5 11-Sep 14:00 Leixlip 2 v LCC2 11-Sep 14:00 Wicklow 4 v Glenageary 5 11-Sep 14:00 St Marys 4 Deerpark 5
11-Sep 14:00 Swords 3 v Laytown/Bettyst 4 11-Sep 14:00 Meadowvale3 v Terenure (CYM)1 11-Sep 14:00 Terenure (CYM)2 v Mt Pleasant 5 11-Sep 14:00 North Kildare 1 Carraig 1
18-Sep 15:30 Laytown/Bettyst 4v  Portmarnock 4 18-Sep 14:00 Castleknock6 v Terenure (CYM)1 18-Sep 14:00 Glenageary 5 v St Marys 3 18-Sep 14:00 Ashbrook 3 St Marys 4
18-Sep 14:00 Swords 3 v Glasnevin 5 18-Sep 14:00 LCC 2 v Templeogue 7 18-Sep 15:30 Mt Pleasant 5 v Wicklow 4 18-Sep 14:00 Carraig 1 Deerpark 5
18-Sep 14:00 Trim 2 v Stackallen 2 18-Sep 14:00 Leixlip 2 v Meadowvale 3 18-Sep 14:00 Terenure (CYM)2 v  Claremont/RU4  18-Sep 14:00 Meadowvale 4 North Kildare 1
25-Sep 15:30 Glasnevin 5 v Laytown/Bettyst 4 25-Sep 14:00 Meadowvale3 v Castleknock 6 25-Sep 15:30 Claremont/RU4 v Mt Pleasant 5 25-Sep 14:00 Ashbrook 3 North Kildare 1
25-Sep 14:00 Stackallen 2 v Portmarnock 4 25-Sep 15:30 Templeogue 7 v Leixlip 2 25-Sep 14:00 Glenageary 5 v Terenure (CYM) 2 25-Sep 15:30 Deerpark 5 Meadowvale 4
25-Sep 15:30 Trim 2 v Swords 3 25-Sep 14:00 Terenure (CYM)1 v LCC2 25-Sep 14:00 St Marys 3 v Wicklow 4 25-Sep 14:00 St Marys 4 Carraig 1
02-0Oct 15:30 Glasnevin 5 v Trim2 02-Oct 14:00 LCC 2 v Castleknock 6 02-Oct 14:00 Mt Pleasant 5 v Glenageary 5 02-Oct 14:00 Ashbrook 3 Deerpark 5
02-Oct 14:00 Portmarnock4 v Swords 3 02-Oct 14:00 Leixlip 2 v Terenure (CYM)1 02-Oct 15:30 Wicklow 4 v Claremont/RU4  02-Oct 14:00 Carraig 1 Meadowvale 4
02-Oct 14:00 Stackallen 2 v Laytown/Bettyst 4 02-Oct 14:00 Templeogue 7 v Meadowvale 3 02-Oct 14:00 Terenure (CYM)2 v St Marys 3 02-Oct 14:00 St Marys 4 North Kildare 1

CLASS 6 SECTION H

04-Sep 14:00 Balrothery 1 v Newtown Park 5 04-Sep 15:30 Carraig 3 v Naas8 04-Sep 14:00 Lansdowne 3 v DeVesci 3 04-Sep 15:30 Aer Lingus 3 v Naas6
04-Sep 14:00 Naas 7 v Glenalbyn 4 04-Sep 14:00 Leopardstown4 v Sandycove 4 04-Sep 15:30 Newtown Park4 v  Glasnevin 6 04-Sep 14:00 KilternanPar1 v  Blackrock 4
04-Sep 14:00 Ratoath 2 v Carraig 2
11-Sep 14:00 Carraig 3 v Leopardstown4  11-Sep 15:30 Glasnevin 6 v Lansdowne 3 11-Sep 14:00 Elm Park 4 v AerLingus 3
11-Sep 14:00 Glenalbyn 4 Carraig 2 11-Sep 14:00 Greystones 6 v Sandycove 4 11-Sep 14:00 Greystones 7 v Newtown Park4 11-Sep 14:00 Naas 6 v Blackrock 4
11-Sep 15:30 Naas 7 Balrothery 1
11-Sep 14:00 Ratoath 2 Newtown Park 5  18-Sep 14:00 Greystones 6 v Carraig 3 18-Sep 14:00 De Vesci 3 v Glasnevin 6 18-Sep 14:00 Blackrock 4 v Elm Park 4
18-Sep 15:30 Naas 8 v Leopardstown4  18-Sep 14:00 Greystones 7 v Lansdowne 3 18-Sep 14:00 KilternanPar1 v  Naas 6
18-Sep 14:00 Balrothery 1 Glenalbyn 4
18-Sep 15:30 Carraig 2 Newtown Park 5  25-Sep 14:00 Naas 8 v Greystones 6 25-Sep 14:00 De Vesci 3 v Greystones 7 25-Sep 15:30 Blackrock 4 v Aer Lingus 3
18-Sep 14:00 Naas 7 Ratoath 2 25-Sep 14:00 Sandycove 4 v Carraig 3 25-Sep 14:00 Lansdowne 3 v Newtown Park 4 25-Sep 14:00 Elm Park 4 v Kilternan Par 1
25-Sep 14:00 Balrothery 1 Ratoath 2 02-Oct 15:30 Leopardstown4 v  Greystones 6 02-Oct 15:30 Glasnevin 6 v Greystones 7 02-Oct 14:00 Aer Lingus 3 v Kilternan Par 1
25-Sep 14:00 Carraig 2 Naas 7 02-0ct 15:30 Sandycove 4 v Naas8 02-Oct 14:00 Newtown Park4 v De Vesci 3 02-Oct 15:30 Naas 6 v Elm Park 4
25-Sep 15:30 Glenalbyn 4 Newtown Park 5
02-Oct 15:30 Carraig 2 v Balrothery 1
02-Oct 14:00 Glenalbyn 4 v Ratoath 2
02-Oct 15:30 Newtown Park5 v  Naas 7

Winner (X) v Winner (Y)

5.Results must be input not later than 12 noon on the SECOND day following the date on which
matches are played.

6.The responsibility for inputting results rests with the winning team. Full details of the match
must be recorded on the result sheet.

7.Results to be submitted by the club DLTGC League Manager (DLM).

NOTES

1.The first named team is the home team.

2.All matches shall be played on the dates and at the times shown on the fixture sheet.

3.The Gouncil have approved the use of Mantis, Head, Tretorn, Babolat, Dunlop, Slazenger and
Wilson Tennis Balls for this league. New approved balls must be used for each match. Half
the cost of the balls (€9) must be paid by the visiting captain before leaving the ground

4.0fficial score sheets must be used to record results

Your DLM is




